Place

10
15
18
24
25
27
28
29
34
35
36
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
49
55
59
62
68
69
70
72
76
79
85
87
90
92
94
93
100
106
108
112
118
120
122
123
125
127

Louth Masters’ 5K Road Race Championships 2019

Name

Pat FITZPATRICK
Patrick O'GRADY
Andrew WHITE
Paddy O'MAHONEY
Shane CARROLL
Laura MATHEWS
Richard CALIFF
Raymond HUGHES
Simon ALLEN
Peter NOONE

Niall CAMPBELL
Paul REILLY

Danny CIRDEI
Gerard KENNY
Pamela HOWRAD
Aisling HALPENNY
Francis MURRAY
Shane BRODIGAN
Tony FINEGAN

Barry MCGINN
Andrew ROGERS

Ben CORCORAN
Kim LYNCH

Leo FARRELL
Gareth MCKEVITT
Catherine TIERNAN
Donal MCENTEE
Micheal MULLIGAN
Conor COONEY
Conor LYNCH
Claire SMYTH

Brian DUFF

Nicola COURTNEY
Cormac REILLY
Jason HILL

Karen DELANEY
Gerry MULLINS
Nathan ANDERSON
leva OFMANE
Nuala REILLY

Liam HEALY

Roy CRAWLEY
Michelle LYNCH
Jim NOLAN

Peter CAROLAN

Net Time
00:17:06
00:17:13
00:17:34
00:17:42
00:18:08
00:18:14
00:18:16
00:18:21
00:18:25
00:19:08
00:19:10
00:19:12
00:19:15
00:19:25
00:19:26
00:19:37
00:19:45
00:19:53
00:19:43
00:20:04
00:20:30
00:20:38
00:20:45
00:20:55
00:20:47
00:20:55
00:20:48
00:21:22
00:21:32
00:21:45
00:21:48
00:21:51
00:21:55
00:21:52
00:21:45
00:22:11
00:22:35
00:22:34
00:22:45
00:22:47
00:22:33
00:22:48
00:22:53
00:23:02
00:23:06

Gross Time
00:17:07
00:17:14
00:17:35
00:17:42
00:18:09
00:18:16
00:18:18
00:18:21
00:18:28
00:19:10
00:19:13
00:19:15
00:19:20
00:19:27
00:19:28
00:19:38
00:19:49
00:19:55
00:19:57
00:20:17
00:20:33
00:20:41
00:20:48
00:20:57
00:20:57
00:20:58
00:21:01
00:21:24
00:21:34
00:21:47
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:21:58
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:14
00:22:38
00:22:39
00:22:47
00:22:50
00:22:55
00:22:57
00:22:57
00:23:07
00:23:12

Bib
217
326
395
329
9434
5915
146
245
5991
5958
5948
343
9436
253
5953
234
316
5962

5976
5926
9437
261
5940
293
20
5956
311
177
9448
5936
9441
182
5995
244
5949
5981
9430
331
342
241
9438
9447
5921
9433

Cat

M (1)
M (2)
M (3)
M (4)
M (5)
F (1)
M (6)
M (7)
M (8)
M (9)
M (10)
M (11)
M (12)
M (13)
F(2)
F(3)
M (14)
M (15)
M (16)
M (17)
M (18)
M (19)
F(4)
M (20)
M (20)
F (5)
M (22)
M (23)
M (24)
M (25)
F (6)
M (26)
F(7)
M (27)
M (27)
F(8)
M (29)
M (30)
F(9)
F(10)
M (31)
M (32)
F(11)
M (33)
M (34)

Sub Cat
M45 (1)
M55 (1)
M45 (2)
M40 (1)
M45 (3)
F35 (1)
M40 (2)
M40 (3)
M45 (4)
M45 (5)
M45 (6)
M55 (2)
M35 (1)
M55 (3)
F35(2)
F45 (1)
M40 (4)
M45 (7)
M50 (1)
M40 (5)
M60 (1)
M40 (6)
F35(3)
M50 (2)
M50 (3)
F35 (4)
M45 (8)
M60 (2)
M65 (1)
M35 (2)
F35 (5)
M35 (3)
F40 (1)
M45 (9)
M45 (9)
F50 (1)
M50 (4)
M40 (7)
F35 (6)
F60 (1)
M45 (11)
M45 (12)
F35(7)
M50 (5)
M40 (8)

Club

Dunleer A.C.

Drogheda & District A.C.
Boyne A.C.

Dunleer A.C.

Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Dunleer A.C.

North East Runners A.C.
Glenmore A.C.

Dunleer A.C.

Drogheda & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

St Peters A.C.

Ardee & District A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Boyne A.C.

Dunleer A.C.

Dunleer A.C.

Drogheda & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Boyne A.C.

North East Runners A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Ardee & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.


https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib217
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib326
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib395
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib329
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9434
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5915
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib146
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib245
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5991
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5958
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5948
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib343
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9436
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib253
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5953
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib234
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib316
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5962
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5976
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5926
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9437
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib261
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5940
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib293
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib20
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5956
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib311
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib177
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9448
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5936
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9441
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib182
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5995
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib244
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5949
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5981
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9430
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib331
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib342
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib241
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9438
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9447
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5921
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9433

Place
129
130
133
137
145
146
152
158
159
161
164
174
178
188
206
213
214
219
238
254
256
262
269
276
282
293
297
326
332
344
347
346
358
360
370
381
380
383
386
392
403
405
426
429
473

Name

David TYHUIS
Annmarie DILLON
Aiden DUNNE

Tom MCELARNEY
Brian BYRNE

Dave SYMMONS
John G SMITH
Denise GALLAGHER
Seamus ROE
Ursula NOONE
Belinda ROGERS
Roisin WHYTE
Jacqueline GILL
Margaret FINLEY
Tracey MCCARRON
Colette MIELE

Tracey GILLESPIE
Patricia NEVIN

Mary KINSELLA
Joanne DILLON

Sabrina MULHOLLAND

Fiona DUFFY
Colette TUITE
Teresa LUDDEN
Cathy BYRNE
Emma WIEBENGA
Alison HICKEY
Donal BRANIGAN
Rose ROONEY

Jim MYLES

Helen BASHFORD
Fiona MULLIGAN
Louise ROCK

John TUMILTY
Deidre MCMAHON
Tony HALPENNY
Deirdre MCTEGGART
Carol MALLON
Christine DUFF
Anna Marie BOLTON
Janis HYLAND
Janice BRENNAN
Helen WELDON
Alice TURLEY
Shane MCCONNON

Net Time
00:23:10
00:23:11
00:23:20
00:23:25
00:23:45
00:23:47
00:23:43
00:24:07
00:23:49
00:24:18
00:24:25
00:24:46
00:25:08
00:25:43
00:26:40
00:27:03
00:27:01
00:27:07
00:27:59
00:29:09
00:29:10
00:29:23
00:28:50
00:29:29
00:30:09
00:30:41
00:30:53
00:32:14
00:32:38
00:33:02
00:33:17
00:33:35
00:33:41
00:33:54
00:34:59
00:35:16
00:35:55
00:35:58
00:35:49
00:36:17
00:37:14
00:37:53
00:42:43
00:42:49
00:50:33

Gross Time
00:23:14
00:23:14
00:23:25
00:23:35
00:23:51
00:23:53
00:24:00
00:24:13
00:24:16
00:24:23
00:24:31
00:25:00
00:25:27
00:25:48
00:26:49
00:27:17
00:27:19
00:27:33
00:28:27
00:29:15
00:29:24
00:29:32
00:29:45
00:29:59
00:30:23
00:30:57
00:31:02
00:32:43
00:33:19
00:33:54
00:34:05
00:34:05
00:34:30
00:34:45
00:35:26
00:36:12
00:36:12
00:36:15
00:36:26
00:36:45
00:38:07
00:38:13
00:43:09
00:43:30
00:51:28

Bib
9463
9439
9442
286
143
9461
365
5977
346
5957
9459
9464
5986
215
9449
308
9443
319
5979
9440
5918
207
374
5938
5944
5941
243
22
347
16
130
34
5934
375
9455
235
305
267
200
43
9466
9423
380
9462
5970

Cat

M (35)
F(12)
M (36)
M (37)
M (38)
M (39)
M (40)
F(13)
M (41)
F (14)
F (15)
F (16)
F(17)
F (18)
F(19)
F (20)
F(21)
F(22)
F(23)
F (24)
F (25)
F (26)
F(27)
F (28)
F (29)
F (30)
F(31)
M (42)
F(32)
M (43)
F(33)
F(33)
F (35)
M (44)
F (36)
M (45)
F(37)
F (38)
F(39)
F (40)
F (41)
F (42)
F (43)
F (44)
M (46)

Sub Cat
M45 (13)
F40 (2)
M50 (6)
M50 (7)
M35 (4)
M40 (9)
M35 (5)
F40 (3)
M50 (8)
F45 (2)
F50 (2)
F50 (3)
F55 (1)
F50 (4)
F35 (8)
F40 (4)
F45 (3)
F45 (4)
F55 (2)
F35(9)
F40 (5)
F40 (6)
F40 (7)
F50 (5)
F60 (2)
F35 (10)
F50 (6)
M70 (1)
F40 (8)
M45 (14)
F55 (3)
F50 (7)
F45 (5)
M35 (6)
F45 (6)
M40 (10)
F55 (4)
F60 (3)
F55 (5)
F35(11)
F35 (12)
FA5 (7)
F60 (4)
F45 (8)
M50 (9)

Club

Ardee & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Boyne A.C.

Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Drogheda & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
North East Runners A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Boyne A.C.

Drogheda & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Boyne A.C.

Ardee & District A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Ardee & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.
Ardee & District A.C.


https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9463
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9439
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9442
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib286
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib143
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9461
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib365
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5977
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib346
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5957
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9459
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9464
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5986
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib215
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9449
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib308
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9443
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib319
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5979
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9440
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5918
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib207
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib374
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5938
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5944
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5941
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib243
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib22
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib347
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib16
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib130
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib34
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5934
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib375
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9455
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib235
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib305
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib267
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib200
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib43
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9466
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9423
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib380
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib9462
https://www.myrunresults.com/events/louth_5k_masters_championship_results/3403/results/bib5970

Men’s team results

PLACE CLUB

1 Dunleer A.C.

Runner Name Gross Time
Pat FITZPATRICK 00:17:07
Paddy O'MAHONEY 00:17:42
Richard CALIFF 00:18:18

Raymond HUGHES 00:18:21

2 Drogheda & District A.C.
Runner Name Gross Time
Patrick O'GRADY 00:17:14
Paul REILLY 00:19:15
Francis MURRAY 00:19:49
Shane BRODIGAN 00:19:55

3 Ardee & District A.C.
Runner Name Gross Time
Shane CARROLL 00:18:09
Danny CIRDEI 00:19:20
Tony FINEGAN 00:19:57
Ben CORCORAN 00:20:41

4 North East Runners A.C.
Runner Name Gross Time
Simon ALLEN 00:18:28
Gerard KENNY 00:19:27

Gareth MCKEVITT 00:20:57
Jason HILL 00:22:03

GROSS POINTS

18

Gross Points
1

4
6
7
42

Gross Points
2

11

14

15

52

Gross Points
5

12

16

19

69

Gross Points
8

13

21

27



Women’s team results

PLACE CLUB

1 Drogheda & District A.C.
Runner Name Gross Time
Pamela HOWRAD 00:19:28
Karen DELANEY 00:22:14
leva OFMANE 00:22:47
Nuala REILLY 00:22:50

2 North East Runners A.C.
Runner Name Gross Time
Laura MATHEWS 00:18:16
Claire SMYTH 00:21:52
Ursula NOONE 00:24:23
Margaret FINLEY 00:25:48

3 Ardee & District A.C.
Runner Name Gross Time
Aisling HALPENNY 00:19:38
Michelle LYNCH 00:22:57
Annmarie DILLON 00:23:14
Belinda ROGERS 00:24:31

4 Dunleer A.C.

Runner Name Gross Time
Kim LYNCH 00:20:48

Nicola COURTNEY 00:21:58
Denise GALLAGHER 00:24:13
Janice BRENNAN 00:38:13

GROSS POINTS

29

Gross Points
2

8

9

10

39

Gross Points
1

6

14

18

41

Gross Points
3

11

12

15

66

Gross Points
4

7

13

42



